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A000726249 ASISH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  1 1 UR  3  474.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674041 RAHUL  PAL Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  2  469.00  92.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547202 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  3 3 UR  18  437.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093012 DEBARPITA SINGH MURA Female No  4  1 4 ST  1  414.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837803 SOURABH  BISWAS Male No  5  2 5 OBC-B  14  413.00  55.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764739 MD FARHAN ALI Male No  6  1 6 OBC-A  2  406.00  68.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041264 SRIPARNA  BISWAS Female No  7 7 UR  2  406.00  67.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044132 SOVANA  CHATTERJEE Female No  8 8 UR  4  403.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745593 SOUMODEEP  GHOSH Male No  9 9 UR  14  401.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953282 DEBOISHI  MALLIK Female No  10  3 10 OBC-B  7  399.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261189 RHITTIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  11 11 UR  8  399.00  62.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118042 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  12  2 12 OBC-A  6  397.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033527 PUJA  SANTRA Female No  13 13 UR  4  396.00  70.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091741 SAYONI  MONDAL Female No  14 14 UR  5  395.00  65.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002245163 SUBHAJIT  BISWAS Male No  15 15 UR  2  392.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003645 TIYASA  MONDAL Female No  16 16 UR  3  392.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434186 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  17 17 UR  4  391.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473691 JAYANTI  DAS Female No  18 18 UR  19  390.00  78.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138739 NANDINI  SARDAR Female No  19  1 19 SC  3  390.00  56.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557791 DISHA  ROY Female No  20  2 20 SC  3  387.00  63.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016488 RAJASHREE  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  21 21 UR  5  384.00  78.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433168 PALLAB  KARMAKAR Male No  22 22 UR  2  382.00  64.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259901 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  23  3 23 SC  1  378.00  54.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773104 MONIMA  MITRA Female No  24 24 UR  5  376.00  68.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317086 SHREYASHI SINGHA ROY Female No  25 25 UR  11  372.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058263 OISHIKI  GHOSH Female No  26 26 UR  16  368.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084609 SUVOJEET  PAL Male No  27 27 UR  14  362.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000672476 MAINAK  SEN Male No  28 28 UR  5  360.00  44.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760597 NANDITA  PAUL Female No  29  4 29 OBC-B  1  359.00  67.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220339 SOHELI  SAHA Female No  30 30 UR  2  359.00  55.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827258 PIU  BARMAN Female No  31  4 31 SC  1  349.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437811 TUKTUKI  DAS Female No  32  5 32 SC  4  346.00  47.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491015 OM  MIDDYA Male No  33 33 UR  17  345.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376042 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  34  3 34 OBC-A  6  345.00  44.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210760 SRIJA  PANDAY Female No  35 35 UR  1  340.00  68.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234191 SMRITI  SARKAR Female No  36 36 UR  15  339.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431314 RIMA  NANDI Female No  37 37 UR  1  339.00  47.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729716 SUDIPTA  TUDU Male No  38  2 38 ST  3  336.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619862 MAITRI  BANIK Female No  39 39 UR  4  335.00  60.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239169 SNEHA  DAS Female No  40  6 40 SC  11  335.00  46.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593762 SHARMISTHA  SARKAR Female No  41  5 41 OBC-B  7  333.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000287418 SANCHITA  PAUL Female No  42 42 UR  6  326.00  50.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232152 SOHINI  GHOSH Female No  43 43 UR  2  326.00  47.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135082 PIYASHA  NANDY Female No  44 44 UR  2  324.00  66.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316166 RIYA  KUNDU Female No  45 45 UR  3  324.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465629 DIP  MONDAL Male No  46  7 46 SC  7  323.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524173 BAIBYA SATWA BISWAS Male No  47 47 UR  1  322.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035224 SOUMYADEEP  MISRA Male No  48 48 UR  14  321.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792102 DISHA  GHOSH Female No  49  6 49 OBC-B  11  321.00  44.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104294 NILANSHU  ROY Male No  50 50 UR  1  320.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292699 SANCHITA  SHEE Female No  51 51 UR  4  319.00  57.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774486 SANKET  DEY Male No  52 52 UR  3  318.00  44.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053725 DEEP  SARKAR Male No  53  8 53 SC  6  316.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782718 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  54 54 UR  6  316.00  50.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027968 SNEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  55 55 UR  1  316.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001127003 NANDINI  SAHA Female No  56 56 UR  2  315.00  52.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221166 ANANGSHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  57 57 UR  13  315.00  50.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347087 SUBHOJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  58 58 UR  9  315.00  46.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768149 ANJANA  MONDAL Female No  59  9 59 SC  8  314.00  50.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268580 DEEPA  RUIDAS Female No  60  10 60 SC  2  311.00  44.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171619 LIZA  RAHA Female No  61 61 UR  8  309.00  50.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485710 SADIA  KHATOON Female No  62 62 UR  6  303.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261795 SANCHARI  SINGHA ROY Female No  63 63 UR  7  303.00  46.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564015 SOUMILI  PAUL Female No  64 64 UR  1  301.00  52.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342282 MD SOHEL RANA Male No  65 65 UR  1  301.00  50.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015478 TAMASHA  DEY Female No  66 66 UR  1  301.00  44.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435713 KAMALIKA  DAS Female No  67  11 67 SC  3  297.00  54.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474757 SAYANI  GHOSH Female No  68 68 UR  2  297.00  53.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116292 OISHEE  BISWAS Female No  69 69 UR  4  296.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000459418 KUSUMIKA  DE Female No  70 70 UR  6  295.00  51.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743823 SUMI  BARDHAN Female No  71 71 UR  1  293.00  57.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484838 CHANDANA  GOWNI Female No  72 72 UR  12  292.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909904 ANNASHA  LODH Female No  73 73 UR  1  291.00  55.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373438 POUSHALI  DAS Female No  74 74 UR  3  290.00  57.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120695 ADWITIA  SAHA Female No  75 75 UR  9  290.00  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873359 DIYA  DAS Female No  76 76 UR  11  290.00  46.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619070 TIYASHA  DHALI Female No  77 77 UR  9  289.00  44.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678635 MADHUSHRI  KARMAKAR Female No  78 78 UR  5  288.00  50.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076756 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  79  12 79 SC  5  285.00  50.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367699 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  80 80 UR  8  282.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257867 ANINDITA  DAS Female No  81  13 81 SC  9  282.00  51.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036393 SAIKAT  SAHA Male No  82 82 UR  2  281.00  48.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113802 JASHMIN  MONDAL Female No  83 83 UR  1  280.00  54.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002381685 SANCHARI  BARIK Female No  84 84 UR  2  280.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074295 SUBHOJIT  NAG Male No  85  7 85 OBC-B  6  273.00  50.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398481 GAZALA  SALIM Female No  86 86 UR  1  273.00  47.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009762 MANASHI  MONDAL Female No  87 87 UR  2  270.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344621 SHAMPA  MONDAL Female No  88 88 UR  1  269.00  44.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191980 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  89 89 UR  2  268.00  55.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863270 ISHIKA  CHOWDHURY Female No  90 90 UR  2  266.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039517 SAHIL  BISWAS Male No  91  14 91 SC  15  265.00  50.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429455 SHREYA  SARKAR Female No  92 92 UR  3  265.00  41.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332306 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  93 93 UR  2  262.00  46.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157671 AKASH  DEY Male No  94 94 UR  16  259.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688316 TISHA  BARMAN Female No  95 95 UR  6  258.00  46.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478607 SOUMYADEEP  DEY Male No  96 96 UR  6  257.00  52.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177400 SAHELI  AICH Female No  97 97 UR  3  254.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002207522 SHUVAM  BISWAS Male No  98 98 UR  10  254.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330783 RANJITA  DAS Female No  99 99 UR  13  254.00  46.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277258 SONAI  DAS Male No  100 100 UR  7  254.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437439 BAPAN  SHIL Male No  101  8 101 OBC-B  11  253.00  44.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134955 DEBASISH  BARMAN Male No  102  15 102 SC  1  253.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116774 AYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  103 103 UR  1  253.00  43.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841155 SUZANNE  DUTTA Female No  104 104 UR  12  251.00  45.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797226 PIYA  MONDAL Female No  105 105 UR  6  250.00  42.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082973 ANKITA  HAZRA Female No  106 106 UR  1  249.00  44.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727484 SUKRITI  SARKAR Female No  107 107 UR  3  242.00  43.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001764739 MD FARHAN ALI Male No  6  1 1 OBC-A  2  406.00  68.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118042 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  12  2 2 OBC-A  6  397.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376042 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  34  3 3 OBC-A  6  345.00  44.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001674041 RAHUL  PAL Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  2  469.00  92.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837803 SOURABH  BISWAS Male No  5  2 2 OBC-B  14  413.00  55.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953282 DEBOISHI  MALLIK Female No  10  3 3 OBC-B  7  399.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760597 NANDITA  PAUL Female No  29  4 4 OBC-B  1  359.00  67.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593762 SHARMISTHA  SARKAR Female No  41  5 5 OBC-B  7  333.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792102 DISHA  GHOSH Female No  49  6 6 OBC-B  11  321.00  44.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074295 SUBHOJIT  NAG Male No  85  7 7 OBC-B  6  273.00  50.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437439 BAPAN  SHIL Male No  101  8 8 OBC-B  11  253.00  44.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001138739 NANDINI  SARDAR Female No  19  1 1 SC  3  390.00  56.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557791 DISHA  ROY Female No  20  2 2 SC  3  387.00  63.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259901 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  23  3 3 SC  1  378.00  54.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827258 PIU  BARMAN Female No  31  4 4 SC  1  349.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437811 TUKTUKI  DAS Female No  32  5 5 SC  4  346.00  47.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239169 SNEHA  DAS Female No  40  6 6 SC  11  335.00  46.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465629 DIP  MONDAL Male No  46  7 7 SC  7  323.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053725 DEEP  SARKAR Male No  53  8 8 SC  6  316.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768149 ANJANA  MONDAL Female No  59  9 9 SC  8  314.00  50.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268580 DEEPA  RUIDAS Female No  60  10 10 SC  2  311.00  44.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435713 KAMALIKA  DAS Female No  67  11 11 SC  3  297.00  54.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076756 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  79  12 12 SC  5  285.00  50.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257867 ANINDITA  DAS Female No  81  13 13 SC  9  282.00  51.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039517 SAHIL  BISWAS Male No  91  14 14 SC  15  265.00  50.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002134955 DEBASISH  BARMAN Male No  102  15 15 SC  1  253.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001093012 DEBARPITA SINGH MURA Female No  4  1 1 ST  1  414.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729716 SUDIPTA  TUDU Male No  38  2 2 ST  3  336.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


